2024 APPALACHIAN DISTRICT UWFaith EXECUTIVE TEAM

OFFICE NAME CHURCH PHONES EMAIL DOB
PRESIDENT Linda Greer First Taylorsville | 704-585-6263 H | jacklindagreer@bellsouth.net 1-Jan
2022-2025 828-244-2251 M
VICE PRESIDENT Janice Taylor Wilkesboro 336-468-0313 j.-kay.tay@gmail.com 21-Sep
2022-2025
SECRETARY We Need YOU
2024-2025
TREASURER Nancy Reigel Boone 828-268-0637 nancy@reigelridge.com 11-Apr
Interim 2023-2024
SPIRITUAL GROWTH Sherry Summerlin Hudson 828-728-4936 sherrysummer@charter.net 8-Oct
COORDINATOR Interim 2023-2024
MISSION EDUCATION & We Need YOU
INTERPRETATION COORD. 2024-2025
MEMBERSHIP NURTURE & Jane Long Pending 828-292-9250 jshooklong@gmail.com 13-May
OUTREACH COORDINATOR 2024-2025
SOCIAL ACTION Jenny Hix First N.Wilkesboro | 336-981-6360 hxjnn@aol.com 7-Jul
COORDINATOR 2023-2024
COMMMUNICATION Traci Snyder First Taylorsville 828-308-3452 | tsnyder@caldwellschools.com| 30-Jul
COORDINATOR 2023-2024
SECRETARY OF Brenda Kimberlin Littlejohn 828-728-0371 bjkimberlin22@gmail.com 27-Sep
PROGRAM RESOURCES 2022-2025
NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE Donna Parks Hill Wilkesboro 336-466-1230 donnaparkshill@gmail.com 13-Oct
CO-CHAIRWOMAN 2024-2027 (CH 24-25)
NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE Jean Stetler Wilkesboro 828-264-6629 H jstetler52@gmail.com 4-Nov
CO-CHAIRWOMAN 2023-2026 (CH 24-25) 828-964-1396 M
NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE Sherry Mabry Wilkesboro 336-927-4332 mabrysh@gmail.com 27-Aug
MEMBER 2023-2025
NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE Cindy Sellers Hiddenite 704-657-5196 M cindysellers49@aol.com 7-May
MEMBER 2023-2024
NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE We Need YOU
MEMBER 2024-2027
NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE We Need YOU
MEMBER 2024-2027
HISTORIAN Terri Clark Hudson 828-612-2637 rockyknobnana@gmail.com 11-Apr
2024-2025 Appointed
PARLIAMENTARIAN Sherry Summerlin Hudson 828-728-4936 sherrysummer@charter.net 8-Oct
2022-2025 Appointed
LEGACY FUND ENERGIZER Nancy Reigel Boone 828-268-0637 nancy@reigelridge.com 11-Apr
WEBSITE MANAGER 2023-2025 Appointed
Conference Officers
NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE Roberta Walker New Beginnings 336-835-1939 r_walker1961@yahoo.com 16-Feb
MEMBER 2024-2027
NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE | Kimberly Witherspoon New Covenant 828-729-0876 | kwitherspoon03@yahoo.com| 29-Jun
MEMBER 2023-2026
PARLIAMENTARIAN Martha Phillips Concord 828-467-3167 M mcwphillips@gmail.com 27-Jul
LIAISON TO APP DISTRICT 2022-2025
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